Solar Panels
SLDSP60
Specifications:
- Max power at STC (Pmax) - 60W
- Optimum operating voltage (Vmp) - 18.2V
- Optimum operating current (Imp) - 3.3A
- Open circuit voltage (Voc) - 22.2V
- Maximum series Fuse - 15A
- Weight – 5.8kg
- Application class - A class
- Operating Temperature : -40 oC to +85oC
- Maximum System Voltage – 1000V DC
SLDSP100
Specifications:
- Max power at STC (Pmax) - 100W
- Optimum operating voltage (Vmp) - 18V
- Optimum operating current (Imp) – 5.56A
- Open circuit voltage (Voc) - 22V
- Maximum series Fuse - 15A
- Weight - 8kg
- Application class - A class
- Operating Temperature : -40 oC to +85oC
- Maximum System Voltage – 1000V DC
640mm
7
0
0
m
m
690mm
9
70
m
m
SLDSP30
Specifications:
- Max power at STC (Pmax) - 30W
- Optimum operating voltage (Vmp) - 18.2V
- Optimum operating current (Imp) – 1.65A
- Open circuit voltage (Voc) - 22.2V
- Maximum series Fuse - 15A
- Weight – 2.8kg
- Application class - A class
- Operating Temperature : -40 oC to +85oC
- Maximum System Voltage – 1000V DC
370mm
6
2
0
m
m